
 

 

 

 



 

 

 



     5,063,346.4   1,006,999.3    6,070,345.7   5,651,595.7 

1 4,709,663.08    941,932.6 5,651,595.7 5,651,595.7

2 291,666.7 58,333.3 350,000.0

3 62,016.7 6,733.3 68,750.0

       4,791,317.0       76,034.4     4,867,351.4   4,784,001.6 

1         2,129,610.1                  -   2,129,610.1 2,126,610.1

2              3,979.5 795.9 4,775.4 4,775.4

3            48,550.0                  -   48,550.0 48,550.0

4            44,800.4          3,199.2          47,999.6        47,999.6 

4.1           24,800.4 3,199.2 27,999.6 27,999.6

4.2           20,000.0                  -   20,000.0 20,000.0

5            30,047.0          6,009.4          36,056.4 36,056.4

6            84,638.0         15,431.3        100,069.4       100,069.4 

6.1            18,420.7          3,084.1          21,504.8 21,504.8

6.2             4,800.0            960.0           5,760.0 5,760.0

6.3           56,636.0         11,327.2         67,963.2 67,963.2

6.4              4,781.4              60.0            4,841.4 4,841.4

7             41,393.3           1,926.7          43,319.9 43,319.9

8        1,999,894.3         28,815.3     2,028,709.6     1,983,785.1 

9 290,893.2 12,000.0 302,893.2 302,893.2

10             19,104.0          2,706.8           21,810.8 21,810.8

11            26,479.5          3,453.9          29,933.3 29,933.3

12              14,170.4              234.1          14,404.5 

13             19,559.0           1,461.8          21,020.8 

14             38,198.3                  -   38,198.3 38,198.3

         272,029.5     930,964.8     1,202,994.3      867,594.1 

                     -                    -                      -                     -   

1                    -                     -   

2                    -                     -   

3

         139,375.6        26,188.9        165,564.6                   -   

N



N

1             12,440.4           2,488.1          14,928.4 

2           126,935.3        23,700.9         150,636.1 

3

        (139,375.6)      (26,188.9)      (165,564.6)                   -   

          50,000.0      904,775.9       954,775.9      867,594.1 

1            50,000.0         50,000.0 

2                    -                     -   

3                       -        904,775.9 904,775.9 867,594.1

          82,653.8                  -           82,653.8                 0.0 



             6,060,255.6 

1 4,709,663.1

2 291,666.7

3 62,016.7

4 19,472.7

5                   977,436.5 

             5,959,018.8 

1                 2,129,610.1 

2                      3,979.5 

3                    48,550.0 

4                    44,800.4 

4.1                    24,800.4 

4.2                   20,000.0 

5                    30,047.0 

6                    84,638.0 

6.1                    18,420.7 

6.2                     4,800.0 

6.3                   56,636.0 

6.4                      4,781.4 

7                     41,393.3 

8                1,994,894.3 

9 290,893.2

10 19,104.0

11 26,479.5

12                      14,170.4 

13                     19,559.0 

14                      8,198.3 

15                 1,202,701.8 

                  101,236.9 

                  30,000.0 

71,236.9

N



1 240,000.0 0.0

2

2.1                       -   5,651,595.7 5,651,595.7 5,651,595.7 5,651,595.7

2.2              10,251.6 350,000.0 0.0                 300.0 359,951.6 0.0

2.3             18,954.6 68,750.0 0.0              12,121.0 75,583.6 0.0

           29,206.2     6,070,345.7    5,651,595.7             12,421.0   6,087,130.9    5,651,595.7 

3

3.1            50,000.0       2,129,610.1      2,126,610.1           50,000.0 2,129,610.1 2,126,610.1

3.2             4,775.4           4,775.4 4,775.4 4,775.4

3.3                       -            48,550.0         48,550.0                       -   48,550.0 48,550.0

3.4                       -            47,999.6         47,999.6                    -          47,999.6         47,999.6 

3.4.1          27,999.6        27,999.6 27,999.6 27,999.6

3.4.2         20,000.0        20,000.0 20,000.0 20,000.0

3.5              2,330.5          36,056.4         36,056.4              2,330.5 36,056.4 36,056.4

3.6             11,600.0         100,069.4       100,069.4             11,600.0       100,069.4       100,069.4 

3.6.1             3,650.0          21,504.8         21,504.8             3,650.0 21,504.8 21,504.8

3.6.2                450.0           5,760.0          5,760.0                450.0 5,760.0 5,760.0

3.6.3             7,500.0          67,963.2        67,963.2             7,500.0 67,963.2 67,963.2

3.6.4            4,841.4           4,841.4 4,841.4 4,841.4

3.7                 270.0           43,319.9         43,319.9                 190.0 43,399.9 43,319.9

3.8 -74,827.5     2,028,709.6     1,983,785.1 6,703.1 1,947,179.0 1,920,990.1

3.9             23,459.9        302,893.2       302,893.2            23,459.9 302,893.2 302,893.2

3.10           21,810.8          21,810.8 21,810.8 21,810.8

3.11          29,933.3         29,933.3 29,933.3 29,933.3

3.12                       -             14,404.5                   -                         -   14,404.5 0.0

3.14                  707.4           21,020.8                   -                   707.4 21,020.8

3.15           154,680.2           38,198.3         38,198.3           (66,319.8) 259,198.3 100,993.4

3.16         904,775.9        867,594.1 904,775.9 867,594.1

          168,220.5      5,772,127.3    5,651,595.7             28,671.1    5,911,676.7    5,651,595.7 

         (139,014.3)         298,218.4                 0.0            (16,250.1)        175,454.2                   -   

4

4.1

4.2                     -                     -                     -   

4.3                   -   

4.4

                      -                       -                     -                         -                     -                     -   

5

5.1                       -             14,928.4                   -                         -   14,928.4

5.2             30,418.4         150,636.1                   -                         -   181,054.6

5.3

           30,418.4        165,564.6                   -                         -        195,983.0                   -   

          (30,418.4)       (165,564.6)                   -                         -       (195,983.0)                   -   

6

6.1

6.2

6.3

                      -                       -                         -                  -                   -   

7

7.1                       -   

7.2           215,000.0          50,000.0           50,000.0 215,000.0

7.3

         215,000.0          50,000.0                   -             50,000.0      215,000.0                   -   

        (215,000.0)        (50,000.0)                   -            (50,000.0)     (215,000.0)                   -   

8        (384,432.8)         82,653.8                 0.0           (66,250.1)    (235,528.8)                   -   

                      -                         -             4,471.2                   -   

  


